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Presentations

Climate Smart Forestry Practices - Julie Parker, NRCS

Climate Smart Forestry, Sean Marino, NRCS

Resources

COMET-Planner: http://comet-planner.com/

Carbon: https://www.fs.usda.gov/managing-land/sustainability-and-climate/carbon

What is carbon sequestration?: https://www.usgs.gov/faqs/what-carbon-sequestration

What is Forest Carbon: https://fpr.vermont.gov/sites/fpr/files/Forest_and_Forestry/Climate_Change/Files/WhatIsFores
tCarbon_Mar2021.pdf

Ohio’s Forest Economy: https://ohioline.osu.edu/factsheet/F-80

How Forests Store Carbon: https://extension.psu.edu/how-forests-store-carbon

Forest Carbon: https://natural-resources.canada.ca/climate-change/climate-change-impacts-forests/forest-
carbon/13085

Workshop Recording

https://youtu.be/OpRCdOy5B6M
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Resource Contacts

Sean Knepper - Forestry Specialist, Trumbull County Soil & Water Conservation District
sean@trumbullohswcd.org
330-637-2056 ext. 8625

John Kehn - District 3 Manager, ODNR Division of Forestry
john.kehn@dnr.state.oh.us
614-512-0271

Jessica Miller-Mecaskey -Woodland Community Forester, Holden Forests & Gardens
jmiller@holdenfg.org
440.946.4400 ext 117

Mandy Orahood - Ohio Farm Bureau Federation, Organization Director - Ashtabula, Geauga, Lake, & Trumbull Counties
aorahood@ofbf.org
Office: 440-426-2195, Direct: 440-426-2194, Cell 440-812-6709

Gail Prunty – Geauga Soil and Water Conservation District, Education/Communication Specialist
gprunty@geauga.oh.gov
440-834-1122

USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service
Ashtabula, Geauga, and Lake Counties: 440-437-5880
Trumbull County: 330-637-2046
Portage County: 330-297-7633

Lynn Vogel, Stormwater Education, Portage Soil & Water Conservation District
Lvogel@portageswcd.org
330-235-6815

Suzanne Westlake, District Technician, Ashtabula County Soil & Water Conservation District
ashtabulaswcd@gmail.com
440-576-4946

Natalie Gertz Young- Conservation Educator, Lake County Soil & Water Conservation District
ngertz-young@lakecountyohio.gov
440-350-2730 ext 2033


